

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 08/15/2012
FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345521	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING _____ B. WING _____		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C 05/24/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SNUG HARBOR ON NELSON BAY			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 272 HIGHWAY 70 SEALEVEL, NC 28577		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS The facility was found to be in compliance with the Medicare / Medicaid LTC regulations 42 CFR part 483 subpart B during the recertification and complaint survey of 5/23/12.	F 000			
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE			TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345521	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING B WING _____	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 06/14/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SNUG HARBOR ON NELSON BAY			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 272 HIGHWAY 70 SEALEVEL, NC 28577	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 000	INITIAL COMMENTS	K 000		
K 027 SS=D	Building is Construction Type II (211) protected. Facility is 100 % Sprinklered. NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD Door openings in smoke barriers have at least a 20-minute fire protection rating or are at least 1 3/4-inch thick solid bonded wood core. Non-rated protective plates that do not exceed 48 inches from the bottom of the door are permitted. Horizontal sliding doors comply with 7.2.1.14. Doors are self-closing or automatic closing in accordance with 19.2.2.2.6. Swinging doors are not required to swing with egress and positive latching is not required. 19.3.7.5, 19.3.7.6, 19.3.7.7 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation on Thurs 6/14/2012 approx 2:30 PM : the cross corridor smoke door @ nurses's station did not close and seal upon activation of FA. Door was dragging the carpet.	K 027	*Adjustment will be made to the door to insure proper sealing. *The cause for the smoke door dragging was recent installation of new carpet. Each area which receives new carpet will have the smoke doors checked upon installation of carpet to insure doors are not dragging. *Engineering staff will check smoke doors upon the completion of new carpet. *In addition to new carpet installation checks the doors will be monitored during fire drills. Also, a member of the safety committee will check smoke doors on routine inspections.	
K 144 SS=F	NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD Generators are inspected weekly and exercised under load for 30 minutes per month in accordance with NFPA 99. 3.4.4.1.	K 144	*Adjustments made to door of concern on 6/15/2012. *Staff are instructed generator is to now be load tested a full 45 minutes, once per month. *Engineering Director will monitor the test log on a monthly basis. *The generator test log will be adjusted to provide clear data.	6/15/12

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE

Bradford *Administrator* *7/20/12*

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See Instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 06/21/2012
FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345521	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING B. WING _____	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 06/14/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SNUG HARBOR ON NELSON BAY			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 272 HIGHWAY 70 SEALEVEL, NC 28577	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 144	Continued From page 1 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation on Thurs 6/14/2012 approx 2:30 PM : Generator test log (documentation) noted that the generator was not being run under load for the full 30 minutes for the monthly load test.	K 144	*Engineering Director will review test log on a monthly basis. *The generator test log, and staff education were completed on 6/20/12.	6/20/12